Bus

Trolleybus 1

Direction

ABToBoOk3an — ObnacTtHasa 6onbHULa (Bbicagka)

16 stops

Open route schedule

ABTOBOK3an

Byniuya Kamcamonbckas
Maskoyckara

CnapTwkona

Liym

MpacnekT Mawapasa

Byniua Monpa

3anéHas

LlaHTp monaasesai TBOpYacLi
3aBop

BargaHuyka

TaXHiYHbI YHIBEPCITAT

Mapk BoiHay-iHTapHaubIsHanicTay
BoCTOYHbIN MUKpOparioH
CraHupis TaxabcnyroyBaHHs

Ob6nacTtHas 6onbHUua (Bblicagka)

Go to website

Route schedule
ABTOBOK3an — Ob6nactHasa 6onbHuUa (Bbicaaka)

Monday 05:49-00:01""
Tuesday 05:49-00:01 +
Wednesday 05:49-00:01""
Thursday 05:49-00:01""
Friday 05:49-00:01""
Saturday 05:49-23:49
Sunday 05:49-23:49
Route info

Direction: ABToBOoK3an
Stops: 16
Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min
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Direction

AbnacHas 6anbHiua — ABToBOK3an

17 stops

Open route schedule

AbnacHas 6anbHiua

Cto

BoCTOYHbIN MUKpOpPaKioH

[eTcknin ropogok

Mapk BonHOB-MHTEPHaLNOHaNUCTOB

TaxHiYHbI YHiIBEPCITAT

BorpgaH4yka

3aBop

LleHTp MmonoaéxHoro TeBop4ecTsa

3anéxasn

Byniua Magpa

npocnekT Maweposa

Lym

yn. K. Mapkca

M'MmHasna Ne1

MpomcTponbaHk

ABTOBOK3arn

Route schedule
AbnacHas 6anbHiua — ABToBOK3an

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: AbnacHas 6anbHiua
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min

+1
05:36-00:24
+1
05:36-00:24
+1
05:36-00:24
+1
05:36-00:24
+1
05:36-00:24
+1
05:42-00:22

+1
05:42-00:22

1 Trolleybus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Brest

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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